FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160

Warm Up

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:30:00

Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km
17/9/2023 09:30 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:02.012 +4.897 9:32:44.327 3 1:00.385 +2.357 9:33:29.575
(1) Qabil Irfan 3 58.263 +1.148 9:33:42.590 4 59.156 +1.128 9:34:28.731
1 1:15.922 +19.896 9:31:18.649 4 58.371 +1.256 9:34:40.961 5 59.172 +1.144 9:35:27.903
2 58.254 +2.228 9:32:16.903 5 57.381 +0.266 9:35:38.342 6 59.273 +1.245 9:36:27.176
3 57.143 +1.117 9:33:14.046 6 57.115 9:36:35.457 7 59.600 +1.572 9:37:26.776
4 57.039 +1.013 9:34:11.085 7 57.800 +0.685 9:37:33.257 8 58.028 9:38:24.804
5 57.586 +1.560 9:35:08.671 8 57.295 +0.180 9:38:30.552 9 58.295 +0.267 9:39:23.099
6 56.553 +0.527 9:36:05.224 9 57.388 +0.273 9:39:27.940 10 58.274 +0.246 9:40:21.373
7 56.041 +0.015 9:37:01.265 10 57.164 +0.049 9:40:25.104
8 56.026 9:37:57.291 (26) Farhan Nagib
9 56.380 +0.354 9:38:53.671 (93) Long Junhao 1 1:20.936 +22.795 9:31:44.349
10 56.101 +0.075 9:39:49.772 1 1:10.098 +12.623 9:31:56.049 2 1:01.102 +2.961 9:32:45.451
1 56.107 +0.081 9:40:45.879 2 58.548 +1.073 9:32:54.597 3 58.235 +0.094 9:33:43.686
3 58.011 +0.536 9:33:52.608 4 58.178 +0.037 9:34:41.864
(15) Airel Marzuki 4 58.068 +0.593 9:34:50.676 5 1:04.459 +6.318 9:35:46.323
1 1:21.368 +24.615 9:31:42.815 5 57.629 +0.154 9:35:48.305 6 1:01.536 +3.395 9:36:47.859
2 1:01.581 +4.828 9:32:44.396 6 58.815 +1.340 9:36:47.120 7 58.496 +0.355 9:37:46.355
3 58.013 +1.260 9:33:42.409 7 57.556 +0.081 9:37:44.676 8 1:00.203 +2.062 9:38:46.558
4 58.153 +1.400 9:34:40.562 8 57.475 9:38:42.151 9 59.168 +1.027 9:39:45.726
5 56.904 +0.151 9:35:37.466 9 57.801 +0.326 9:39:39.952 10 58.141 9:40:43.867
6 57.274 +0.521 9:36:34.740 10 57.504 +0.029 9:40:37.456
7 1:31.485 +34.732 9:38:06.225 (22) Adam Hariz
8 1:07.021 +10.268 9:39:13.246 (43) Chen Shiyu 1 1:13.448 +15.172 9:31:45.546
9 56.753 9:40:09.999 1 1:13.584 +15.901 9:31:51.296 2 1:01.221 +2.945 9:32:46.767
2 59.917 +2.234 9:32:51.213 3 59.192 +0.916 9:33:45.959
(77) Rikki Henry 3 58.256 +0.573 9:33:49.469 4 58.712 +0.436 9:34:44.671
1 1:14.476 +17.526 9:32:05.818 4 58.217 +0.534 9:34:47.686 5 59.986 +1.710 9:35:44.657
2 58.438 +1.488 9:33:04.256 5 58.410 +0.727 9:35:46.096 6 58.628 +0.352 9:36:43.285
3 57.367 +0.417 9:34:01.623 6 57.857 +0.174 9:36:43.953 7 58.276 9:37:41.561
4 56.973 +0.023 9:34:58.596 7 58.717 +1.034 9:37:42.670 8 58.959 +0.683 9:38:40.520
5 56.950 9:35:55.546 8 57.762 +0.079 9:38:40.432 9 58.912 +0.636 9:39:39.432
6 1:14.591 +17.641 9:37:10.137 9 57.755 +0.072 9:39:38.187 10 58.650 +0.374 9:40:38.082
7 2:24.648 +1:27.698 9:39:34.785 10 57.683 9:40:35.870
8 57.458 +0.508 9:40:32.243 (19) Rayyan Qayyum
(25) Ikram Dani 1 1:15.225 +16.645 9:31:21.298
(21) Daniel Syazwan 1 1:13.163 +15.182 9:31:47.583 2 1:01.329 +2.749 9:32:22.627
1 1:16.600 +19.506 9:31:43.185 2 1:01.422 +3.441 9:32:49.005 3 1:00.313 +1.733 9:33:22.940
2 1:01.421 +4.327 9:32:44.606 3 59.526 +1.545 9:33:48.531 4 1:00.092 +1.512 9:34:23.032
3 58.070 +0.976 9:33:42.676 4 58.917 +0.936 9:34:47.448 5 59.842 +1.262 9:35:22.874
4 57.692 +0.598 9:34:40.368 5 1:00.089 +2.108 9:35:47.537 6 1:06.369 +7.789 9:36:29.243
5 57.634 +0.540 9:35:38.002 6 1:00.163 +2.182 9:36:47.700 7 58.646 +0.066 9:37:27.889
6 57.094 9:36:35.096 7 58.528 +0.547 9:37:46.228 8 58.580 9:38:26.469
7 57.949 +0.855 9:37:33.045 8 1:00.458 +2.477 9:38:46.686 9 59.171 +0.591 9:39:25.640
8 57.387 +0.293 9:38:30.432 9 58.901 +0.920 9:39:45.587 10 1:02.465 +3.885 9:40:28.105
9 57.258 +0.164 9:39:27.690 10 57.981 9:40:43.568
10 57.237 +0.143 9:40:24.927 (24) Haziq Naufal
(20) Raja Abdurragib 1 1:16.065 +17.442 9:31:44.885
(17) Qayyim Razin 1 1:16.291 +18.308 9:31:28.631 2 1:01.208 +2.585 9:32:46.093
1 1:16.304 +19.205 9:31:31.825 2 1:02.281 +4.298 9:32:30.912 3 59.158 +0.535 9:33:45.251
2 59.682 +2.583 9:32:31.507 3 1:00.151 +2.168 9:33:31.063 4 58.912 +0.289 9:34:44.163
3 58.654 +1.555 9:33:30.161 4 58.802 +0.819 9:34:29.865 5 1:00.849 +2.226 9:35:45.012
4 57.770 +0.671 9:34:27.931 5 58.792 +0.809 9:35:28.657 6 58.756 +0.133 9:36:43.768
5 1:02.169 +5.070 9:35:30.100 6 58.591 +0.608 9:36:27.248 7 1:45.975 +47.352 9:38:29.743
6 57.475 +0.376 9:36:27.575 7 59.267 +1.284 9:37:26.515 8 1:17.429 +18.806 9:39:47.172
7 1:00.614 +3.515 9:37:28.189 8 58.016 +0.033 9:38:24.531 9 58.623 9:40:45.795
8 57.899 +0.800 9:38:26.088 9 58.136 +0.153 9:39:22.667
9 57.099 9:39:23.187 10 57.983 9:40:20.650 (23) Fatihah Balgis
10 57.667 +0.568 9:40:20.854 1 1:18.510 +19.342 9:31:59.025
(16) Shazrel Aqgief 2 1:02.655 +3.487 9:33:01.680
(14) Aqgil Ramadhan 1 1:16.753 +18.725 9:31:27.039 3 1:00.929 +1.761 9:34:02.609
1 1:24.398 +27.283 9:31:42.315 2 1:02.151 +4.123 9:32:29.190 4 1:00.125 +0.957 9:35:02.734
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Warm Up 17/9/2023 09:30 . ......

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 59.816 +0.648 9:36:02.550
6 1:19.153 +19.985 9:37:21.703
7 1:19.265 +20.097 9:38:40.968
8 59.753 +0.585 9:39:40.721
9 59.168 9:40:39.889

(18) Malek Ridha

1 1:15.771 +15.917 9:32:04.691
2 1:03.287 +3.433 9:33:07.978
3 1:01.964 +2.110 9:34:09.942
4 1:01.358 +1.504 9:35:11.300
5 1:01.173 +1.319 9:36:12.473
6 1:01.397 +1.543 9:37:13.870
7 1:00.234 +0.380 9:38:14.104
8 59.854 9:39:13.958
9 1:00.162 +0.308 9:40:14.120

(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan

1 1:18.444 +16.773 9:32:01.641
2 1:04.191 +2.520 9:33:05.832
3 1:01.671 9:34:07.503
4 1:02.848 +1.177 9:35:10.351
5 1:03.679 +2.008 9:36:14.030
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